The ALP-310N is an Architectural Grade LED extrusion profile
designed to fit linear LED strips up to 51mm wide. It can be
surface, suspended or recessed mount. It features optional
corner / angle connectors for seamless attachments. Made
from high quality aluminum, these extrusions provide superior
thermal management for higher wattage LED strips and
prolong the overall lifetime of your lighting system. The
ALP-310N is manufactured with a patented frosted diffuser for

51.8mm
(2.04 in)
STANDARD ORDERING GUIDE
P2
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
ALP-310N
Surface, Suspended or Recessed Mount LED Profile A R C H I T E C T U R A L
Model
ALP-310N
NOTES:
Custom color finishes require powder coating. (Additional fees apply)
Allow 7 days lead time.
Channel
Length
Lens
Option
49
49.25 inches
98
98.5 inches
CC
Custom cut
FR
Frosted
Mounting
Option
SUR
Surface
SUS
Suspended
RES
Recessed
ACCESSORIES
P3
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
ALP-310N
Surface, Suspended or Recessed Mount LED Profile A R C H I T E C T U R A L
ALP-310N-L90W
L connector (OUTSIDE)
ALP-310N-L90N
L connector (INSIDE)
ALP-310N-L90
L connector (SIDE)
ALP-310N-T90
T connector
ALP-310N-X90
X connector
ALP-SC
Seamless connector
ALP-310N-RE
N type clip
ALP-CS12
Suspension kit
MOUNTING OPTIONS
P4
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
ALP-310N
Surface, Suspended or Recessed Mount LED Profile A R C H I T E C T U R A L